Luxe Collection Natural Glow 3x4 LED White Candle

Real wax LED candle

Handcrafted

Code: 20864
Dimensions: 7L x 7W x 10H

Description

Specification

This 3 x 4 real wax battery operated pillar candle is perfect for decorating your home or adding the finishing flourish to your wedding venue. They are the simplest way
to create a warm atmosphere. The amber LED flame flickers gently to imitate the effect of a real flame but without the messy wax, risk of fire. This candle requires 2 x
AA batteries (included) and features a simple switch on the base for one/off and a timer option which will turn your candle off after 6 hours.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

Battery Type: AA Battery (Included)
Assembly Required: No Assembly Required
Indoor Outdoor Use: Indoor & Fair Weather Outdoor Use

7cm
10cm
7cm
0.17kg
0.0200

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:
Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140086483
White

Plastic, Wax
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